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BELL, R. S.(RICHARD) XE
DOHERTY, T.A. (TOM) ESB
RICHARD, K.P.(KEVIN)
DUTKIEWICH,K(KEITH) ESB
DENNING, SJ(STEVE)  ESB
KOPP, S. (STACEY)XW ESB
PENITCH, M.J. (MARK) ESB
HARDMAN, LJ(LESLIE)  ESB
BROWN, S.A.(STEVE) ESB
MERRIMAN, B. (BILL)XN
STUART, M.A. (MIKE)XN
HANSON, M.D.(MIKE) XE ESB
HEIBEIN,D.R.(DALE)  ESB
BREIDFJORD,D.S(DAVE)
THOMAS, A.S.(SHANE) ESB
KENNEDY M.B. (MIKE) ESB
0'DONOGHUE,(TREV)

GRILL, (DEAN) XW %US ESB
DEIBERT,D.A.(DARRYL)XE ESB
INGALLS, K.N.(KEV)XE %ESB
HIGH, T.(SHELDON) P3 ESB
WIEGE, L.L.(LYNDON) ESB
NAHMIASH,P.R.(PAT) XE %ESB
PETITCLERC,(DAN)NORTESB
BEREKOFF, B.L.(BRENT) ESB
MASON, M.O. (MIKE)  ESB
MARLOW, S.C. (SHAWN) ESB
TARRT.(THERESA)  ESB
HNATIUK, J.(JASON)(C) ESB
MILLS, D.(DARRELL) ESB
ZANIDEAN, C.A.(CRAIG)
0'DONOGHUE,R.(RYAN)
LORENZ, C.S.(CRAIG) ESB
MACINNIS, (KEITH) KCR ESB
LOVELL, R.A. (RANDY) ESB
SCHNURR,C.A(CARL)  ESB
MCMORRAN,G.(GREG) XE ESB
PERCHALUK, J.J. (JAY)XEESB
LAWRENSON,G.A.(GREG)
LEE, D.J. (DAVE) ESB XE
BURZMINSKI,DP (DARREN) ESB
GIESBRECHT,(BRAD)XW ESB
GUERARD, (TODD)XEXW  ESB
BUTLER,G.S.(GREG)XW %ESB
MCCAIG, (GLEN)%US XW ESB
GYBA, R. (RYAN)  ESB
RUTHVEN, C.(CHRIS)
DELLB.A.(BILL)  ESB
WEEKES, J.D.(JEFF)XW ESB
ARMOUR,D(DEREK) XE  ESB
LIGHT, C.J.(CHRIS)  P3
MONAR, B.K. (BRYAN)ESB
HERRON, B.J.(BRIAN) ESB
LAMB, W.R. (BILL) XE

GIVEN, K.A. (KIRK)XE ESB
ARNOLD,S.D.(SHAWN) %US ESB
WILK, R.(ROB) %US ESB
GRIFFITHS,S.B(STEVE) ESB
SKINNER, S.C. (STEVE) ESB
FRASER, R. (RANDY)XW ESB
VLAMING, PC (PAUL) P3%ESB
KOCALKA,M.(MARTIN)  ESB
SCHEITOR, DK (DOUG) P3 ESB
KOZIUK,JP(JUSTIN) P3 ESB
BREMNER, JJASON)  ESB
FAHLMAN,GW(GRANT)  ESB
FINNSON, R.E. (RYAN) ESB
WOOD, E.L.(ERIC)

FINNIE, L.K. (LES) XE ESB
ZIMMER, J.G. (JEFF) ESB
HILL, AJ. (ALLAN) %ESB
TALLARI, (SAM) P3 XW ESB

YANCHUK,MJ(MATTHEW)P3 %ESB

JOHNSON, D.E.(DAVE)XW ESB
KREUGER, M.(MIKE)XE ESB

ENG - National Date

3/7/1978
4/20/1981
11/17/1980
1/20/1984
3/16/1984
3/17/1986
2/19/1986
8/2/1984
5/19/1987
4/6/1987
4/20/1987
1/18/1988
2/15/1988
3/31/1988
4/20/1990
5/4/1990
4/9/1991
2/16/1987
6/1/1987
11/26/1990
4/19/1991
5/6/1991
2/28/1992
7/14/1995
3/30/1992
2/17/1992
6/27/1993
2/13/1995
2/13/1995
3/6/1995
3/30/1992
4/25/1994
11/4/1993
7/13/1995
5/16/1994
7/11/1994
8/2/1994
8/22/1994
8/22/1994
8/22/1994
1/9/1995
3/2/1987
12/14/1987
8/14/1989
5/2/1991
6/21/1993
3/7/1994
3/23/1994
3/23/1994
3/23/1994
7/13/1995
7/7/1994
7/7/1994
7/18/1994
7/18/1994
7/18/1994
7/18/1994
7/18/1994
7/13/1995
9/2/1994
1/9/1995
1/9/1995
1/23/1995
1/23/1995
1/23/1995
1/30/1995
1/30/1995
1/30/1995
1/30/1995
1/30/1995
7/14/1995
2/20/1995
2/20/1995
2/27/1995
2/27/1995

ENG - Seniority Date

6/19/1980
12/16/1983
5/30/1986
6/26/1987
6/26/1987
7/11/1988
11/18/1988
10/27/1989
11/30/1994
2/24/1995
2/24/1995
2/24/1995
2/24/1995
2/24/1995
2/24/1995
2/24/1995
4/16/1996
9/30/1997
9/30/1997
9/30/1997
10/8/1997
10/8/1997
10/8/1997
10/8/1997
10/8/1997
9/2/1998
9/2/1998
9/2/1998
9/2/1998
9/2/1998
1/25/1999
4/26/1999
5/15/1999
1/17/2000
1/17/2000
1/17/2000
1/17/2000
1/17/2000
1/17/2000
1/17/2000
1/17/2000
5/25/2000
5/25/2000
5/25/2000
5/25/2000
5/26/2000
5/26/2000
5/26/2000
5/26/2000
5/26/2000
5/26/2000
5/26/2000
5/26/2000
5/26/2000
5/26/2000
5/26/2000
5/26/2000
5/26/2000
5/26/2000
5/26/2000
5/26/2000
5/26/2000
5/26/2000
5/26/2000
5/26/2000
5/26/2000
5/26/2000
5/26/2000
5/26/2000
5/26/2000
5/26/2000
5/26/2000
5/26/2000
5/26/2000
5/26/2000

Engineer Qualified

QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED

QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED

Work Location
MEDICINE HAT
RED DEER
COQUITLAM
WINNIPEG
WINNIPEG
LETHBRIDGE
SPARWOOD
WINNIPEG
COQUITLAM
CALGARY
CALGARY
MEDICINE HAT
RED DEER
MEDICINE HAT
RED DEER
LETHBRIDGE
CALGARY
MOOSE JAW
MOOSE JAW
MOOSE JAW
CALGARY
MEDICINE HAT
MEDICINE HAT
SMITHS FALLS
NELSON
ROBERTS BANK
FORT STEELE
NELSON
COQUITLAM
KAMLOOPS
MEDICINE HAT
CALGARY
MEDICINE HAT
KAMLOOPS
RED DEER
CALGARY
MEDICINE HAT
MEDICINE HAT
CALGARY
MEDICINE HAT
MEDICINE HAT
BRANDON
KENORA
THUNDER BAY
MOOSE JAW
KENORA
MOOSE JAW
SPARWOOD
SPARWOOD
MOOSE JAW
EDMONTON
SUTHERLAND
MOOSE JAW
MOOSE JAW
MOOSE JAW
MOOSE JAW
MOOSE JAW
MOOSE JAW
SUDBURY
THUNDER BAY
WINNIPEG
ROBERTS BANK
WINNIPEG
WINNIPEG
SUTHERLAND
SUTHERLAND
WYNYARD
CALGARY
MEDICINE HAT
RED DEER
THUNDER BAY
THUNDER BAY
WINNIPEG
MOOSE JAW
MOOSE JAW

ENG - Prior rights district
AB
AB
BC
MB
MB
AB
BC
MB
BC
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
SK
SK
SK
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
MB
LKH
LKH
SK
MB
SK
SK
SK
SK
MB
SK
SK
SK
SK
SK
SK
SK
LKH
LKH
MB
MB
MB
MB
SK
SK
SK
AB
AB
AB
BC
LKH
LKH
SK
SK

Region & Prior Rights Date

WEST July 13, 1995
WEST July 13, 1995
WEST July 13, 1995
WEST July 13, 1995
WEST July 13, 1995
WEST July 13, 1995
WEST July 13, 1995
WEST July 13, 1995
WEST July 13, 1995
WEST July 13, 1995
WEST July 13, 1995
WEST July 13, 1995
WEST July 13, 1995
WEST July 13, 1995
WEST July 13, 1995
WEST July 13, 1995
WEST July 13, 1995
WEST July 13, 1995
WEST July 13, 1995
WEST July 13, 1995
WEST July 13, 1995
WEST July 13, 1995
WEST July 13, 1995
WEST July 13, 1995
WEST July 13, 1995
WEST July 13, 1995
WEST July 13, 1995
WEST July 13, 1995
WEST July 13, 1995
WEST July 13, 1995
WEST July 13, 1995
WEST July 13, 1995
WEST July 13, 1995
WEST July 13, 1995
WEST July 13, 1995
WEST July 13, 1995
WEST July 13, 1995
WEST July 13, 1995
WEST July 13, 1995
WEST July 13, 1995
WEST July 13, 1995
WEST July 13, 1995
WEST July 13, 1995
WEST July 13, 1995
WEST July 13, 1995
WEST July 13, 1995
WEST July 13, 1995
WEST July 13, 1995
WEST July 13, 1995
WEST July 13, 1995
WEST July 13, 1995
WEST July 13, 1995
WEST July 13, 1995
WEST July 13, 1995
WEST July 13, 1995
WEST July 13, 1995
WEST July 13, 1995
WEST July 13, 1995
WEST July 13, 1995
WEST July 13, 1995
WEST July 13, 1995
WEST July 13, 1995
WEST July 13, 1995
WEST July 13, 1995
WEST July 13, 1995
WEST July 13, 1995
WEST July 13, 1995
WEST July 13, 1995
WEST July 13, 1995
WEST July 13, 1995
WEST July 13, 1995
WEST July 13, 1995
WEST July 13, 1995
WEST July 13, 1995
WEST July 13, 1995



ENG Seniority # NAME ENG - National Date  ENG - Seniority Date  Engineer Qualified Work Location  ENG - Prior rights district Region & Prior Rights Date

76 POHL,G.A.P.(GREGG) 2/27/1995 5/26/2000 QUALIFIED SPARWOOD SK WEST July 13, 1995
77 TURCHINSKI, SJ(SHAWN) ESB 3/6/1995 5/26/2000 QUALIFIED MINNEDOSA MB WEST July 13, 1995
78 MCFARLANE,H.D.(HARVEY) ESB 4/3/1995 5/26/2000 QUALIFIED RED DEER AB WEST July 13, 1995
79 SCHLENKER,J(JAY) XN  ESB 4/3/1995 5/26/2000 QUALIFIED CALGARY AB WEST July 13, 1995
80 FASSE, W.H. (BILL) ESB 5/15/1995 5/26/2000 QUALIFIED coQuITLAM BC WEST July 13, 1995

81 GOLAB, A.W. (ALEX) 7/12/1995 5/26/2000 QUALIFIED CoQUITLAM BC WEST July 13, 1995
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