

ENG Seniority #	NAME	ENG - National Date	ENG - Seniority Date	Engineer Qualified	Work Location	ENG - Prior rights district	Region & Prior Rights Date
1	BELL, R. S.(RICHARD) XE	3/7/1978	6/19/1980	QUALIFIED	MEDICINE HAT	AB	WEST July 13, 1995
2	DOHERTY, T.A. (TOM) ESB	4/20/1981	12/16/1983	QUALIFIED	RED DEER	AB	WEST July 13, 1995
3	RICHARD, K.P.(KEVIN)	11/17/1980	5/30/1986	QUALIFIED	COQUITLAM	BC	WEST July 13, 1995
4	DUTKIEWICH,K(KEITH) ESB	1/20/1984	6/26/1987	QUALIFIED	WINNIPEG	MB	WEST July 13, 1995
5	DENNING, SJ(STEVE) ESB	3/16/1984	6/26/1987	QUALIFIED	WINNIPEG	MB	WEST July 13, 1995
6	KOPP, S. (STACEY)XW ESB	3/17/1986	7/11/1988	QUALIFIED	LETHBRIDGE	AB	WEST July 13, 1995
7	PENITCH, M.J. (MARK) ESB	2/19/1986	11/18/1988	QUALIFIED	SPARWOOD	BC	WEST July 13, 1995
8	HARDMAN,LJ(LESLIE) ESB	8/2/1984	10/27/1989	QUALIFIED	WINNIPEG	MB	WEST July 13, 1995
9	BROWN, S.A.(STEVE) ESB	5/19/1987	11/30/1994	QUALIFIED	COQUITLAM	BC	WEST July 13, 1995
10	MERRIMAN, B. (BILL)XN	4/6/1987	2/24/1995	QUALIFIED	CALGARY	AB	WEST July 13, 1995
11	STUART, M.A. (MIKE)XN	4/20/1987	2/24/1995	QUALIFIED	CALGARY	AB	WEST July 13, 1995
12	HANSON, M.D.(MIKE) XE ESB	1/18/1988	2/24/1995	QUALIFIED	MEDICINE HAT	AB	WEST July 13, 1995
13	HEIBEIN,D.R.(DALE) ESB	2/15/1988	2/24/1995	QUALIFIED	RED DEER	AB	WEST July 13, 1995
14	BREIDFJORD,D.S(DAVE)	3/31/1988	2/24/1995	QUALIFIED	MEDICINE HAT	AB	WEST July 13, 1995
15	THOMAS, A.S.(SHANE) ESB	4/20/1990	2/24/1995	QUALIFIED	RED DEER	AB	WEST July 13, 1995
16	KENNEDY M.B. (MIKE) ESB	5/4/1990	2/24/1995	QUALIFIED	LETHBRIDGE	AB	WEST July 13, 1995
17	O'DONOGHUE,(TREV)	4/9/1991	4/16/1996	QUALIFIED	CALGARY	AB	WEST July 13, 1995
18	GRILL, (DEAN) XW %US ESB	2/16/1987	9/30/1997	QUALIFIED	MOOSE JAW	SK	WEST July 13, 1995
19	DEIBERT,D.A.(DARRYL)XE ESB	6/1/1987	9/30/1997	QUALIFIED	MOOSE JAW	SK	WEST July 13, 1995
20	INGALLS, K.N.(KEV)XE %ESB	11/26/1990	9/30/1997	QUALIFIED	MOOSE JAW	SK	WEST July 13, 1995
21	HIGH, T.(SHELDON) P3 ESB	4/19/1991	10/8/1997	QUALIFIED	CALGARY	AB	WEST July 13, 1995
22	WIEGE, L.L.(LYNDON) ESB	5/6/1991	10/8/1997	QUALIFIED	MEDICINE HAT	AB	WEST July 13, 1995
23	NAHMIASH,P.R.(PAT) XE %ESB	2/28/1992	10/8/1997	QUALIFIED	MEDICINE HAT	AB	WEST July 13, 1995
24	PETITCLERC,(DAN)NORTESB	7/14/1995	10/8/1997	QUALIFIED	SMITHS FALLS	AB	WEST July 13, 1995
25	BEREKOFF, B.L.(BRENT) ESB	3/30/1992	10/8/1997	QUALIFIED	NELSON	AB	WEST July 13, 1995
26	MASON, M.O. (MIKE) ESB	2/17/1992	9/2/1998	QUALIFIED	ROBERTS BANK	BC	WEST July 13, 1995
27	MARLOW, S.C. (SHAWN) ESB	6/27/1993	9/2/1998	QUALIFIED	FORT STEELE	BC	WEST July 13, 1995
28	TARR T.(THERESA) ESB	2/13/1995	9/2/1998	QUALIFIED	NELSON	BC	WEST July 13, 1995
29	HNATIUK, J.(JASON)(C) ESB	2/13/1995	9/2/1998	QUALIFIED	COQUITLAM	BC	WEST July 13, 1995
30	MILLS, D. (DARRELL) ESB	3/6/1995	9/2/1998	QUALIFIED	KAMLOOPS	BC	WEST July 13, 1995
31	ZANIDEAN, C.A.(CRAIG)	3/30/1992	1/25/1999	QUALIFIED	MEDICINE HAT	AB	WEST July 13, 1995
32	O'DONOGHUE,R.(RYAN)	4/25/1994	4/26/1999	QUALIFIED	CALGARY	AB	WEST July 13, 1995
33	LORENZ, C.S.(CRAIG) ESB	11/4/1993	5/15/1999	QUALIFIED	MEDICINE HAT	AB	WEST July 13, 1995
34	MACINNIS, (KEITH) KCR ESB	7/13/1995	1/17/2000	QUALIFIED	KAMLOOPS	AB	WEST July 13, 1995
35	LOVELL, R.A. (RANDY) ESB	5/16/1994	1/17/2000	QUALIFIED	RED DEER	AB	WEST July 13, 1995
36	SCHNURR,C.A(CARL) ESB	7/11/1994	1/17/2000	QUALIFIED	CALGARY	AB	WEST July 13, 1995
37	MCMORRAN,G.(GREG) XE ESB	8/2/1994	1/17/2000	QUALIFIED	MEDICINE HAT	AB	WEST July 13, 1995
38	PERCHALUK, J.J. (JAY)XESB	8/22/1994	1/17/2000	QUALIFIED	MEDICINE HAT	AB	WEST July 13, 1995
39	LAWRENSON,G.A.(GREG)	8/22/1994	1/17/2000	QUALIFIED	CALGARY	AB	WEST July 13, 1995
40	LEE, D.J. (DAVE) ESB XE	8/22/1994	1/17/2000	QUALIFIED	MEDICINE HAT	AB	WEST July 13, 1995
41	BURZMINSKI,DP (DARREN) ESB	1/9/1995	1/17/2000	QUALIFIED	MEDICINE HAT	AB	WEST July 13, 1995
42	GIESBRECHT,(BRAD)XW ESB	3/2/1987	5/25/2000	QUALIFIED	BRANDON	MB	WEST July 13, 1995
43	GUERARD, (TODD)XEW ESB	12/14/1987	5/25/2000	QUALIFIED	KENORA	LKH	WEST July 13, 1995
44	BUTLER,G.S.(GREG)XW %ESB	8/14/1989	5/25/2000	QUALIFIED	THUNDER BAY	LKH	WEST July 13, 1995
45	MCCAIG, (GLEN)%US XW ESB	5/2/1991	5/25/2000	QUALIFIED	MOOSE JAW	SK	WEST July 13, 1995
46	GYBA, R. (RYAN) ESB	6/21/1993	5/26/2000	QUALIFIED	KENORA	MB	WEST July 13, 1995
47	RUTHVEN, C.(CHRIS)	3/7/1994	5/26/2000	QUALIFIED	MOOSE JAW	SK	WEST July 13, 1995
48	DELL,B.A.(BILL) ESB	3/23/1994	5/26/2000	QUALIFIED	SPARWOOD	SK	WEST July 13, 1995
49	WEEKES, J.D.(JEFF)XW ESB	3/23/1994	5/26/2000	QUALIFIED	SPARWOOD	SK	WEST July 13, 1995
50	ARMOUR,D(DEREK) XE ESB	3/23/1994	5/26/2000	QUALIFIED	MOOSE JAW	SK	WEST July 13, 1995
51	LIGHT, C.J.(CHRIS) P3	7/13/1995	5/26/2000		EDMONTON	MB	WEST July 13, 1995
52	MONAR, B.K. (BRYAN)ESB	7/7/1994	5/26/2000	QUALIFIED	SUTHERLAND	SK	WEST July 13, 1995
53	HERRON, B.J.(BRIAN) ESB	7/7/1994	5/26/2000	QUALIFIED	MOOSE JAW	SK	WEST July 13, 1995
54	LAMB, W.R. (BILL) XE	7/18/1994	5/26/2000	QUALIFIED	MOOSE JAW	SK	WEST July 13, 1995
55	GIVEN, K.A. (KIRK)XE ESB	7/18/1994	5/26/2000	QUALIFIED	MOOSE JAW	SK	WEST July 13, 1995
56	ARNOLD,S.D.(SHAWN) %US ESB	7/18/1994	5/26/2000	QUALIFIED	MOOSE JAW	SK	WEST July 13, 1995
57	WILK, R.(ROB) %US ESB	7/18/1994	5/26/2000	QUALIFIED	MOOSE JAW	SK	WEST July 13, 1995
58	GRIFFITHS,S.B(STEVE) ESB	7/18/1994	5/26/2000	QUALIFIED	MOOSE JAW	SK	WEST July 13, 1995
59	SKINNER, S.C. (STEVE) ESB	7/13/1995	5/26/2000	QUALIFIED	SUDBURY	LKH	WEST July 13, 1995
60	FRASER, R. (RANDY)XW ESB	9/2/1994	5/26/2000	QUALIFIED	THUNDER BAY	LKH	WEST July 13, 1995
61	VLAMING, PC (PAUL) P3%ESB	1/9/1995	5/26/2000	QUALIFIED	WINNIPEG	MB	WEST July 13, 1995
62	KOCALLKA,M.(MARTIN) ESB	1/9/1995	5/26/2000	QUALIFIED	ROBERTS BANK	MB	WEST July 13, 1995
63	SCHEITOR, DK (DOUG) P3 ESB	1/23/1995	5/26/2000	QUALIFIED	WINNIPEG	MB	WEST July 13, 1995
64	KOZIUK,JP(JUSTIN) P3 ESB	1/23/1995	5/26/2000	QUALIFIED	WINNIPEG	MB	WEST July 13, 1995
65	BREMRER, J(JASON) ESB	1/23/1995	5/26/2000	QUALIFIED	SUTHERLAND	SK	WEST July 13, 1995
66	FAHLMAN,GW(GRANT) ESB	1/30/1995	5/26/2000	QUALIFIED	SUTHERLAND	SK	WEST July 13, 1995
67	FINNISON, R.E. (RYAN) ESB	1/30/1995	5/26/2000	QUALIFIED	WYNYARD	SK	WEST July 13, 1995
68	WOOD, E.L.(ERIC)	1/30/1995	5/26/2000	QUALIFIED	CALGARY	AB	WEST July 13, 1995
69	FINNIE, L.K. (LES) XE ESB	1/30/1995	5/26/2000	QUALIFIED	MEDICINE HAT	AB	WEST July 13, 1995
70	ZIMMER, J.G. (JEFF) ESB	1/30/1995	5/26/2000	QUALIFIED	RED DEER	AB	WEST July 13, 1995
71	HILL, A.J. (ALLAN) %ESB	7/14/1995	5/26/2000	QUALIFIED	THUNDER BAY	BC	WEST July 13, 1995
72	TALLARI, (SAM) P3 XW ESB	2/20/1995	5/26/2000	QUALIFIED	THUNDER BAY	LKH	WEST July 13, 1995
73	YANCHUK,MJ(MATTHEW)P3 %ESB	2/20/1995	5/26/2000	QUALIFIED	WINNIPEG	LKH	WEST July 13, 1995
74	JOHNSON, D.E.(DAVE)XW ESB	2/27/1995	5/26/2000	QUALIFIED	MOOSE JAW	SK	WEST July 13, 1995
75	KREUGER, M.(MIKE)XE ESB	2/27/1995	5/26/2000	QUALIFIED	MOOSE JAW	SK	WEST July 13, 1995

ENG Seniority #	NAME	ENG - National Date	ENG - Seniority Date	Engineer Qualified	Work Location	ENG - Prior rights district	Region & Prior Rights Date
76	POHL,G.A.P.(GREGG)	2/27/1995	5/26/2000	QUALIFIED	SPARWOOD	SK	WEST July 13, 1995
77	TURCHINSKI, SJ(SHAWN) ESB	3/6/1995	5/26/2000	QUALIFIED	MINNEDOSA	MB	WEST July 13, 1995
78	MCFARLANE,H.D.(HARVEY) ESB	4/3/1995	5/26/2000	QUALIFIED	RED DEER	AB	WEST July 13, 1995
79	SCHLENKER,J(JAY) XN ESB	4/3/1995	5/26/2000	QUALIFIED	CALGARY	AB	WEST July 13, 1995
80	FASE, W.H. (BILL) ESB	5/15/1995	5/26/2000	QUALIFIED	COQUITLAM	BC	WEST July 13, 1995
81	GOLAB, A.W. (ALEX)	7/12/1995	5/26/2000	QUALIFIED	COQUITLAM	BC	WEST July 13, 1995

ENG Seniority # NAME

ENG - National Date ENG - Seniority Date Engineer Qualified Work Location ENG - Prior rights district Region & Prior Rights Date